City of South Lebanon

10 N. High Street, South Lebanon, Ohio 45065 513-494-2296 fax: 513-494-1656 www.southlebanonohio.org

CITY OF SOUTH LEBANON Civil Service Testing for Public Works Positions

TEST DATE: March 15, 2025, at 9:00 a.m.

I have submitted an Employment Application with the City of South Lebanon and, if eligible, will be taking the City of South Lebanon Civil Service Test for the Public Works Department as listed above. I would like to be considered for the City's Civil Service Eligibility Lists for the following position(s) (please check all that apply):

	Foreman		
	Lead Operator		
	Water Operator		
	Wastewater Operator		
	Senior Maintenance Worker		
	Maintenance Worker		
Signature		Date	
Print	ed Name		